7 -9 FEMALE
Abbi Griffin
Olivia Scott
Addison Garza
Annmarie Soler
Emily Redding

10 - 12 FEMALE
Sophie Redding
Camryn Conner
Taitum Mccallister
Abigail Aldrich
Mila Perez
Olivia Graham
Anna Johnston

13 - 15 FEMALE
Jolina Beaver
Mariah Gutierrez
Caydance Bontke
Lily Van Zandt
Teagan Young
Hannah Hughes
Amelia Anderson

16 - 19 FEMALE

Sofia Peralta

Jalynn Beaver
Maddy Larrentree
Audrey Winti

Saylor Corelis

Bella Lampe

Taylor Young

20 - 24 FEMALE
Grace Peralta
Kyden Corelis
Kaylee Moore
Lizet Cano
Carley Ryan Edmister
Deanja Mclain
Lydia Brackeen
Cassidy Waters
Bianca Saenz
Serenity Quintela
Megan Garza

25 -29 FEMALE
Faith Mora
Gabrielle Arsiaga
Kimberly Mora
Delacy Bruggeman
Michaela Graf
Lauren Gersbach
Jody Pfeuffer
Megan Taylor
Kaitlyn Wesley
Gabrielle Sotelo
Amber Juliet Gerber

30 - 34 FEMALE
Hope Pacheco
Laurel Zarnoth
Riannon Bell
Selena Gutierrez
Sydney Flores
Vili Trayanova
Marissa Crawley
Gwendolyn Ramirez
Desirae Sifuentez
Claudia Hernandez
Jacy Banister
Daniel Cannon
Andrea Cazares

YTD TOTALS
AGE PTS
9 19
7 9
9 8
9 1.5
8 0
AGE PTS
12 385
10 30
12 24
10 225
12 17
10 155
9 0
AGE PTS
14 335
14 32
15 21
13 20
13 18
14 1
13 35
AGE PTS
16 525
17 355
16 28
18 245
19 24
18 17
16 105
AGE PTS
19 49
23 45
21 35
22 25
23 21
23 145
20 7
24 4
21 15
21 1
22 0
AGE PTS
28 36
28 23
27 28
28 195
25 185
25 145
28 13
28 75
28 7
26 7
28 4
AGE PTS
33 425
31 37
33 27
32 255
29 20
34 20
34 19
30 17
33 16
29 95
33 9
34 8
32 7
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W.T.R.C. 2025 CHALLENGE SERIES through the May Horseshoe Bend
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FEMALE
YTD TOTALS
35 - 39 FEMALE AGE PTS
Lauren Murphree 36 525
Natalie Scanlon 38 455
Jenny Conner 37 435
Lesli Quezada 34 39
Aleisha English 35 35
Bethany Crosby 39 32
Anna Valadez 39 275
Autumn Aldrich 35 255
Kelcy Brunner 35 195
Sabrina Reyna 37 155
Tayler Griffin 38 15
Stephanie Taylor 38 10
Robin Curry 38 9
Angelita Perez 38 3
40 - 44 FEMALE AGE PTS
Meryl Benham 44 38
Lorena Valdez 43 345
Sheila Peralta 44 31
Heather Riley 44 30
Rebecca Mccallister 42 295
Tiffany Walker 43 285
Stephanie Bownds 43 285
Jessica Davis 40 21
Heather Devore 43 20
Jessica Van Zandt 40 17
Tammy Mosteller 41 155
Nicole Dines 43 155
Kim Hurst 43 15
Sandra Hernandez 42 9
Sandra Garza 39 8
Francesca Bentancourt 43 7
Kristi Van Allen 41 65
45 - 49 FEMALE AGE PTS
Crysty Johnston 47 42
Angelica Cardenas 44 39
Vanessa Limon 46 36
Rachel Cox 45 20
Nicole Adams 48 10
Amy Brackeen 48 9
Mihwa Park 49 8
Karen Barber 44 0
50 - 54 FEMALE AGE PTS
Monica Kidder 52 485
Amme Blair 52 40
Cecellia Cantu 53 37
Paula Amaya 49 35
Ruth Kimani 51 33
Angela Temple 53 325
Michaela Jansen 52 315
Stacy Cain 52 23
Maricarmen Solis 52 175
Jeanifer Olichwier 52 16
Amy Smallwood 53 15
Tara Sims 50 9.5
Dawn White 49 65
Priya Dahanukar 51 6.5
Michelle Ruiz 54 6
Gena Mesquias 52 5

MILES EVT VOL

38.3
38.3
18.1
321
171
15.1
28.3
15.1
11
11
4
12
143
3.1

MILES EVT VOL

9.1
273
1.1
321
15.3
16.1

13
14.3
1.1

71

14

13

6

9.1

2
71
8.1

MILES EVT VOL

33.3
29
30.3
143
2
2
2
3.1

MILES EVT VOL

38.3
9.1
15.1
33.3
273
28.3
19.3
71
1
8

NO oA

5

AN WNNMNABRRMOOO OO

4

NW-=BWwwwwaNnwsdoaaos

4

[N S NS

5

N N S A N N IS

YTD TOTALS
55 - 59 FEMALE AGE PTS
Debbie Gelber 56 52
Lauren Cobbs 55 36
Amanda Barnett 57 315
Sharla Kinman 56 27.5
Diahann James 55 27
Maya Gachago 56 26.5
Jennifer Burns 56 245
Ronda Russell 55 18
Tammy Ureste 57 16
Kim Hovland 56 6
Rebecca Puckett 57 35
60 - 64 FEMALE AGE PTS
Maryann Schwertner 61 45
Reeda York 62 43
Connie Waddell 60 415
Librada Sissell 61 385
Tommie Gressett 62 37
Gabby Saldana 61 355
Margaret Woodfin 61 29
Janice Wolfe 63 22
Jeleta Lingo 63 14
Sylvia Miller 61 13
Jerri Durham 61 11
Jerri Durham 61 11
Pam Gaschen 60 10
Tracy Baugh 63 9.5
Toni Mccasland 64 8
Patti Emmerling 64 3
Mars Bennett 61 3
65 - 69 FEMALE AGE PTS
Leesa Price 68 315
Laura Murphy 65 29
Veronica Young 66 245
Virginia Bevers 64 13
Marti Greer 66 11
Marti Greer 66 11
70 - 74 FEMALE AGE PTS
Lydia Turner 71 335
Suzan Caudle 72 135
Vicki Faulkner 70 10
Josie Aleman 73 35
75 - 79 FEMALE AGE PTS
Yvonne Gilinsky 75 40
Etta Mayer 76 39

80 and up FEMALE
Pj Sullivan

ATHENA

Megan Graham
Carol Scott
Shana Beaver
Tobi Mcmillan
Denise Kinkade
Amber Cooper
Sheila Price
Analissa Jimenez
Laura Terrell
Liana Garza
Elaine Futrell
Samantha Zaragoza
Sunshine Froese
Dominique Massey
Rachelle Lock
Roxi Baker

Jeri Shelton

Kim Burrell
Irmalinda Garcia
Carmen Medrano
Lori Sims

** = RACE DIRECTOR
* = VOLUNTEER

AGE
80

AGE
40
33
42
51
43
36
60
37
41
55
43
37
26
43
38
61
33
58
52
33
43

PTS
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32
30
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27
26.5
22
18
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15
14
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YTD TOTALS
7 -9 MALE AGE PTS
Greyson Crosby 7 0
10 - 12 MALE AGE PTS
Preston Benham 12 40
Jack Mccallister 10 35
Brian Kinkade 12 32
John Redding 10 255
Rylan Crosby 1 18
Steven Gutierrez Jr 10 14
Claytonphil Bradley 10 10
Elias Mcdonough 12 7
Connor Van Zandt 1 15
13 -15 MALE AGE PTS
Caleb Johnson 15 22
Philip Kinkade 14 18
Radley Dalton 14 14
Exzavien Hernandez 15 9
Joseph Johnson 14 7
16 - 19 MALE AGE PTS
Malakai Jaramillo 15 405
Ethan Fulcher 16 40
Zane Horn 18 31
Ben Johnston 17 265
llan Bueno 15 25
Tucker Thoma 15 19
Diego Salyer 18 18
Matthew(Mj) Martinez 16 18
Andrew Garza 16 8
20 - 24 MALE AGE PTS
Benjamin Tadlock 21 95
Jake Carter 24 9
25 - 29 MALE AGE PTS
Chase Green 27 425
Gunner Coats 28 285
Heriberto Sotelo 26 19
Troy Gerber 27 18
Matt Woodruff 27 95
Garrett Wesley 29 6
30 - 34 MALE AGE PTS
Connor Langford 32 33
Luke Zarnoth 32 32
Steven Gutierrez 34 32
Ross Neumann 31 20
Chris Berger 34 1
Oscar Orozco 32 105

W.T.R.C. 2025 CHALLENGE SERIES through the May Horseshoe Bend
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5.1 2
8 2
9.3 1
3.1 1
MILES EVT VOL
27.3 4 *
303 4 *
29 4
203 3
13 2
8.1 2

MALE
YTD TOTALS
35 -39 MALE AGE PTS
Hector Lafuente 35 485
David Glasheen 35 415
Joe Sutton 36 415
Bryan Pacheco 37 37
Zakri Redding 36 355
Jon Lambert 39 355
Zach Montandon 35 335
Adam Salinas 37 29
Jonathan Beltz 37 22
Michael Zaragoza 37 21
Angel Ruelas 39 16.5
Jason Mcdonough 39 12
Saul Reyna 37 105
Matthew Goss 37 10
Joshua Shelton 35 9
Michael Strong 36 75
Kyle Bell 35 75
Andy Garza 38 7
Dustin Alderman 35 65
Kyle Van Zandt 38 55
40 - 44 MALE AGE PTS
Jamie Oliva 40 505
Russell Wheeler 43 42
John Collins 43 M4
Matt Mccallister 43 405
Royce Massey 43 32
Armando Perez 42 31
Jeremy Todd 43 275
Tray Young 41 27
Ben Limon 44 25
Ramon Johnston 43 23
Miguel Ortega 41 145
Chad Beights 44 14
Caleb Weston 44 1
Anthony Badke 42 10
Ryan Smothers 43 6.5
Lex Curry 40 35
Matthew Mcewen 43 3
45 - 49 MALE AGE PTS
Jimbob Conner 48 39
Christopher Hammock 46 375
Jeremy Pena 49 37
James Winti 46 36.5
David Mora 47 36
Joe Schaunaman 47 305
Jason Pena 49 20
David Johnson 45 16
Trey Stoffregen 46 11
Michael King 47 85
50 - 54 MALE AGE PTS
Jesse Deleon 51 525
Todd Johnston 52 42
Troy Young 50 335
Kevin Wass 54 285
Russ Horn 51 285
Christopher Robinson 52 27
Robert Schmid 54 25
Clay Brackeen 54 235
Ron Adams 50 19
Geoffrey Kinuthia 54 16.5
Jason Carrillo 50 75
George Mesquias 54 5
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YTD TOTALS
55 - 59 MALE AGE PTS
Lance Ward 57 44
John Corelis 59 41
Gary Owens 58 40
Tim Key 57 325
Brett Peikert 57 315
Ram lyer 55 275
Rudy Soto 59 245
Frank Mendoza 58 205
Ray Young 56 20
Daniel Perez 57 13
Keith Waters 54 13
60 - 64 MALE AGE PTS
Scott Cain 63 525
Fred Amaya 62 45
Martin Montalvo 60 415
Arturo Reyes 63 35
Paul Pare 63 285
Chris Burns 61 19
Glenn Brewster 63 12
Herman Hernandez 63 8
Jeff Davis 60 7
Jeff Kidder 62 7
Les Kinman 60 35
65 - 69 MALE AGE PTS
Rusty Thoma 68 475
Ed Price 68 315
Daryl Hallmark 67 29
John Wolfe 67 25
Steve German 67 215
Randy Mulsow 69 19
Joe Martin 65 16
Bob Jackson 66 105
Joseph Wilson 69 95
Tom Cunningham 69 9
70 - 74 MALE AGE PTS
Terry Dalton 70 40
Wayne Sullivan 74 265
David Higgins 72 135
Edward Quitevis 73 105
Paul Faulkner 71 9
75 - 79 MALE AGE PTS
Gary Gressett 78 30
Mike Kelley 76 19
Tony Aleman 75 115
80 and up MALE AGE PTS
Rick Lampe 80 40
George Jury 88 75
Ron Lubowicz 82 15
CLYDESDALE AGE PTS
Jason Bland 46 505
Adam Puckett 54 435
James Ruiz 40 385
Matthew Beauregard 29 375
Justin Beaver 44 335
Jeremiah Jimenez 39 315
Dean Threadgill 46 31
Jaime Lopez 53 30
Kelly Podzemny 42 245
Chris Berry 44 205
Petros Chapanos 58 14
Andrew Littlefield 42 9
Chris Ramirez 42 9
Ernesto Villegas 37 8
James Kinkade 45 7
Connor Parker 30 5
Dillan Francis 34 45

** = RACE DIRECTOR
* =VOLUNTEER
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